SGG LINE OF CREDIT	RUST AND ADVANCELINE
VARIABLE RATE LINE OF ( DATED Ma	CREDIT AGREEMENT rch 11, to 91
ETWEEN: First Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A. ("Bank") who 601 Main St., Klamath Fal	
601 Main St., Klamath Fal	<u>.1s, OR 97601</u>
ND: James F. Gansberg and Jeannette L. Lake of The Woods, Oregon	Gansberg ("Borrower") whose address is
ECITALS:	
Borrower and Bank are parties to a January 2	27, , 19 89 AdvanceLine Variable Rate Line
Credit Agreement ("Agreement"). Indebtedness owing by Borrower to Bank pursuant to	the Agreement is secured by a January 27.
9 Deed of Trust ("Trust Deed") executed by Borrower	r as Grantor in favor of Bank as Beneficiary and conveying
the Trustee named therein the following described real prop	
ot ll Block D Lake of the Woods, Oregon.	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, has recorded this instrument by registic as an arconnocidian only, and has not exceeded to for a grantly and sufficiency.
The Trust Deed was recorded February 1	cr is to its effect team the title to any real property in that marking the different. County.
	19 <u>09</u> in <u>Krainarti of Astran</u> County, Sl/Book (strike one) <u>M89</u> .
The credit limit under Agreement is \$ 25,000.00 32,000.00	and Borrower has asked Bank to increase it to
Bank is agreeable to the increase provided: (i) the Trust Deed secures the increased credit limit:	here
(ii) If the corresponding Annual Percentage Rate pro Percentage Rate currently applicable to Borrower Rate provided in the Agreement is changed to the	ovided in the Agreement is not the corresponding Annual 's type of account, the corresponding Annual Percentage
GREEMENT: 1. Agreement is amended to provide for a \$_3	32,000.00 credit limit.
<ol><li>Trust Deed is amended by increasing to \$_3</li></ol>	2,000.00 the principal amount of indebtedness
curred pursuant to the Agreement that Trust Deed secures. 3. If the Trust Deed does not already have the w	ords "LINE OF CREDIT MORTGAGE" at the top, the Trust
eed is amended by adding "LINE OF CREDIT MORTGAGE"	at the top.
4 The Agreement is amended to provide that yo ny billing cycle is% above the Bank's Prime	our corresponding Annual Percentage Rate for each day of
alendar month.	이 것 회원은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
5. Borrower will be paying upon signing this mo	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Modification Fee FINANCE CHARGE	<u>\$ 25.00</u>
Modification recording fees	\$8.00
6. Except as herein mcdified in the manner a greement and Trust Deed shall be and remain in full force and oes agree to comply in the same manner and to the same ex icorporated herein and made a part of this Agreement.	and on the terms and conditions hereinabove stated, the d effect, with all the terms and conditions of which Borrower stent as though the provisions thereof were in all respects
	na an an an tha she an
copy of it.	modilication and acknowledging that Borrower has received
RETURN TO:	EIDET INTEDETATE DANK OF OPPOOL
FIRST INTERESTATE BANK OF OR	FIRST-INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
601 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	By here Alexand
Righten falls, or stool	me C Alug Assistant Manager
	BOBROWIN James F. Gansberg
itate of Oregon )	BORBOWEE Jeannette L. Ganshero
) ss:	C U U U U U U U
county of Klamath )	me this 11 dow of A Marchi
9_91, by	ARSULT L. CanSilolg Crage King V.?
I FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a national	banking association, on behalf of this association.
	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR THE STATEOF RAREON
State of Oregon )	
) ss: County of Klamath	mothic 11 Junior & March
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before	
	Le L. Gauguers
9 91 , by James F. Gansberg and Jeannett	IN (I) AC
9 91 , by James F. Gansberg and Jeanner	L'Ensielle
9 91 , by James F. Gansberg and Jeanneth	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF OFFICIAL STATE

ļ.

r.

Heren and Alexandra and Alexandra

4464

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

- -

Q,

Filed for a	ecord at request of	Mountain Title Co.	the	<u>13th</u> day M91
of	<u>March</u> A.D.	, 19 <u>91</u> at <u>9:10</u> Mortgage	_ o'clockAM., and duly recorded in Vol s on Page4463	· <u> </u>
	V		Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk	
FEE	\$13.00		By Course Mullinder	e